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Music Interventions for
Dementia and Depression

in Elderly Care

Open seminar:

Implementation of music therapy and other

music interventions in dementia care

Time: Wednesday April 26, at 9:15-15:30

Place: Auditorium "Knut Knaus" at Mgllendalsveien 61 (KMD-building, UiB)

Programme:

09:15-09:35
09:35-10:00
10:00 - 10:30
10:30-10:40
10:40-11:00
11:00-11:25
11:25-12:05
12:05-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 14:50
14:50 - 15:30

Welcome

Vigdis Sveinsdottir & Asbjgrn Sgrensen (NOR)

Introduction to the international MIDDEL project of music interventions in elderly
care homes

Vigdis Sveinsdottir (NOR)

Knowledge cluster strategies and implementation research cycles in context
Brynjulf Stige (NOR)

2 Musical interlude J]

Break

Psychosocial interventions in dementia care in the context of psychotropic drug use
Sytse Zuidema (NL)

How to best implement music activities in care homes: Perspectives from
practitioners and residents

Naomi Rasing (NL) & Ulrike Frischen (GER)

Asking residents with dementia about their depression symptoms vs. using care
staff as source of information

Johanna Neuser (GER)

Lunch

Music-Health in the Turkish-Islamic World and MIDDEL in Tiirkiye

Burgin Uganer Cifdaloz (TUR)

Experiences from implementing music interventions in Turkish care homes
Yesim Saltik (TUR)

In-home music therapy for people with dementia and their significant others
Kristine Gustavsen Madsg (NOR)

Panel discussion

What'’s next? Future directions and steps to take in implementing music
interventions for people with dementia in Norway and across Europe
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